POODDO74025

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	K & H Painting and Pa			
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	i
Enclosed is an original	l and one(1) copy of the articles	·	1 00003323 -07/14/00-1 *****78, 75 check for :	\$521——8 01068—007 ******78.75
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM:	Jesus A. Lafaurie Name (Pr	inted or typed)	ACC ACC	F1L 00 NUG -3
	6850 Coral Way Suit	ce 201	ASSET O	(73
	Miami, Fl 33155	State & Zip	LORIDA DE	D +: 06
\$	City,	State & Zip	-	
ATTO IAM S	(305) 662-8484 Daytime T	elephone number	<u>-</u>	
AMME	-			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 19, 2000

JESUS A. LAFAURIE 6850 CORAL WAY STE 201 MIAMI, FL 33155

SUBJECT: J & H PAINTING AND PRESSURE CLEANING CORP.

Ref. Number: W00000017988

We have received your document for J & H PAINTING AND PRESSURE CLEANING CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please list the street address of each officer/director.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6928.

Letter Number: 100A00039479

Tim Burch Document Specialist

Division of Comparations, P.O. BOY 6327 Tallahassee Florida 32314

RTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation shall be:

J & H Painting and Pressure Cleaing Corp.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

33155 6850 Coral Way Suite # 201 Miami, Fl

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

For the purpose of engage in the paint and pressure cleaning business. The foregoing purposes and activities will be interpreted as examples only and not as limitation and nothing therein shall be deemed as profit prohibiting the corporation from engaging in any lawful act or activity for article IV SHARES which a corporation may be organized.

The number of shares of stock is:
Election of the 50% plus 1.

Number of authorized shares are 50.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s) and address(es): D.P. Jesus A. Lafaurie 2951 SW 38 CT Miami, F1 33134

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The <u>name and Florida street address</u> registered agent is:

Jesus A. Lafauirie 2951 SW 38 CT Miami, F1 33134

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Hugo de la Torre 16215 Saddle Club Rd #201 Weston, F1 33326

Having-been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I ash famillar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity $\frac{6/2z/00}{\text{Date}}$ gnature Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator